
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
701 
134 
181 
159 
703 
111 

16 
165 
769 
143 
740 
112 
123 
754 
110 
122 
749 

34 
11 
37 

952 
977 
903 
157 

42 
141 

Name 
Christof Huibers 
Gil Mertens 
Bart Ploeg 
Jimmy Deveen 
Yarne Gilen 
Axel Hansoulle 
Dave de Swert 
Erik Angenendt 
Milan Marczak 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Adrian Nagy 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Alexis Sauvage 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Bo de Winter 
Mathieu Huys 
Tristan Bellon 
Mickey Bertram 
William Klooster 
Willem Vroman 
Axl Verlinde 
Peter Vanderloock 
Kevin Delcroix 
Tim Ver Elst 
Maarten Versteegh 
Armin Pierle 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
Claude Bal 
SLC 
Deveen Racing 
Delre Racing 
Deveen Racing 
DDS 

DFK 
Carette 
DFK 

Delre Racing 
SLC 
Carette 
DFK 
Hanssen 
Hanssen 

DFK 
DFK 
Eurokarting 

PDB 
Delre Racing 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

4 

Total Tm 
9:59.198 
9:59.556 

10:01.407 
10:04.016 
10:08.985 
10:09.917 
10:11.399 
10:12.273 
10:14.652 
10:15.577 
10:16.449 
10:17.132 
10:19.177 
10:20.181 
10:20.889 
10:21.487 
10:21.906 
10:22.089 
10:26.024 
10:26.140 
10:30.453 
10:45.312 

3:44.665 
1.220 
3.280 
3.339 

Diff 

0.358 
2.209 
4.818 
9.787 

10.719 
12.201 
13.075 
15.454 
16.379 
17.251 
17.934 
19.979 
20.983 
21.691 
22.289 
22.708 
22.891 
26.826 
26.942 
31.255 
46.114 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.151 
54.084 
54.116 
54.436 
54.617 
54.643 
54.771 
54.814 
54.352 
54.661 
54.903 
55.143 
55.234 
54.741 
54.913 
55.170 
54.960 
55.595 
55.958 
55.804 
55.065 
57.590 
55.193 

km/h 
90,813 
90,925 
90,871 
90,337 
90,038 
89,995 
89,785 
89,714 
90,477 
89,965 
89,569 
89,179 
89,032 
89,834 
89,553 
89,135 
89,476 
88,454 
87,880 
88,123 
89,305 
85,390 
89,098 

- 
- 
- 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Penalty 

5 sec 
3 sec 

3 sec 
3 sec 

13 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#16 Technical flag 
#952 overtaking under yellow / 10 sec Time penalty 
#769 pushing / 5 sec Time penalty 
#122, #143, #749, #952 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.358 

Ø km/h 
90,277 

Best Lap Tm 
54.084 

km/h 
90,925 

Best Lap by 
134 - Gil Mertens 

Printed: 14.04.2024 13:54:22 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 1 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:23:24 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 13:20 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 

KZ2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

KZ2M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SUSH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

SUSHM 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

134 
181 
159 
111 
165 
143 
112 
123 
110 
122 
157 
141 

16 
34 
11 
37 
42 

701 
703 
769 
740 
754 
749 

952 
977 
903 

Name 

Gil Mertens 
Bart Ploeg 
Jimmy Deveen 
Axel Hansoulle 
Erik Angenendt 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Alexis Sauvage 
Bo de Winter 
Mathieu Huys 
Tim Ver Elst 
Armin Pierle 

Dave de Swert 
Mickey Bertram 
William Klooster 
Willem Vroman 
Maarten Versteegh 

Christof Huibers 
Yarne Gilen 
Milan Marczak 
Adrian Nagy 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Tristan Bellon 

Axl Verlinde 
Peter Vanderloock 
Kevin Delcroix 

NAT 

BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 

Claude Bal 
SLC 
Deveen Racing 
Deveen Racing 

Carette 

SLC 
Carette 

Delre Racing 

DDS 
Hanssen 
Hanssen 

PDB 

DFK 
Delre Racing 
DFK 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
DFK 

DFK 
DFK 
Eurokarting 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 

4 

Total Tm 

9:59.556 
10:01.407 
10:04.016 
10:09.917 
10:12.273 
10:15.577 
10:17.132 
10:19.177 
10:20.889 
10:21.487 

1.220 
3.339 

10:11.399 
10:22.089 
10:26.024 
10:26.140 

3.280 

9:59.198 
10:08.985 
10:14.652 
10:16.449 
10:20.181 
10:21.906 

10:30.453 
10:45.312 

3:44.665 

Diff 

1.851 
4.460 

10.361 
12.717 
16.021 
17.576 
19.621 
21.333 
21.931 

11 Laps 
11 Laps 

10.690 
14.625 
14.741 

11 Laps 

9.787 
15.454 
17.251 
20.983 
22.708 

14.859 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.084 
54.116 
54.436 
54.643 
54.814 
54.661 
55.143 
55.234 
54.913 
55.170 

54.771 
55.595 
55.958 
55.804 

54.151 
54.617 
54.352 
54.903 
54.741 
54.960 

55.065 
57.590 
55.193 

km/h 

90,925 
90,871 
90,337 
89,995 
89,714 
89,965 
89,179 
89,032 
89,553 
89,135 

- 
- 

89,785 
88,454 
87,880 
88,123 

- 

90,813 
90,038 
90,477 
89,569 
89,834 
89,476 

89,305 
85,390 
89,098 

Points 

2 
3 
4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
13 
15 
16 
24 
26 

7 
18 
19 
20 
25 

0 
5 
9 

11 
14 
17 

21 
22 
23 

Penalty 

3 sec 

3 sec 

5 sec 

3 sec 

13 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#16 Technical flag 
#952 overtaking under yellow / 10 sec Time penalty 
#769 pushing / 5 sec Time penalty 
#122, #143, #749, #952 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.358 

Ø km/h 
90,277 

Best Lap Tm 
54.084 

km/h 
90,925 

Best Lap by 
134 - Gil Mertens 

Printed: 14.04.2024 13:55:26 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 1 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:23:24 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 13:20 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
701 
181 
769 
159 
703 

16 
165 
143 
740 
157 
111 
754 
112 
952 
141 

34 
122 
123 
110 

37 
749 
977 
903 
134 

42 
11 

Name 
Christof Huibers 
Bart Ploeg 
Milan Marczak 
Jimmy Deveen 
Yarne Gilen 
Dave de Swert 
Erik Angenendt 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Adrian Nagy 
Tim Ver Elst 
Axel Hansoulle 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Axl Verlinde 
Armin Pierle 
Mickey Bertram 
Mathieu Huys 
Alexis Sauvage 
Bo de Winter 
Willem Vroman 
Tristan Bellon 
Peter Vanderloock 
Kevin Delcroix 
Gil Mertens 
Maarten Versteegh 
William Klooster 

NAT 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
SLC 
DFK 
Deveen Racing 
Delre Racing 
DDS 

Carette 
DFK 

Deveen Racing 
Delre Racing 

DFK 
Delre Racing 
Hanssen 
Carette 

SLC 

DFK 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
Claude Bal 
PDB 
Hanssen 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
8 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
10:04.490 
10:04.854 
10:07.223 
10:07.678 
10:08.254 
10:09.827 
10:12.042 
10:12.401 
10:12.673 
10:13.005 
10:13.423 
10:14.806 
10:17.042 
10:18.512 
10:18.845 
10:20.014 
10:21.003 
10:24.140 
10:25.680 
10:25.934 
10:34.837 
10:49.228 

8:36.475 
7:21.775 
3:55.959 
1:58.260 

Diff 

0.364 
2.733 
3.188 
3.764 
5.337 
7.552 
7.911 
8.183 
8.515 
8.933 

10.316 
12.552 
14.022 
14.355 
15.524 
16.513 
19.650 
21.190 
21.444 
30.347 
44.738 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.310 
54.173 
54.425 
54.647 
54.602 
54.743 
54.673 
54.715 
54.701 
54.397 
54.678 
54.963 
55.209 
55.071 
55.017 
55.567 
55.273 
55.120 
55.140 
55.746 
55.172 
57.513 
55.009 
54.427 
56.966 
57.175 

km/h 
90,547 
90,776 
90,356 
89,988 
90,063 
89,831 
89,946 
89,877 
89,900 
90,402 
89,937 
89,471 
89,072 
89,296 
89,383 
88,499 
88,969 
89,216 
89,184 
88,214 
89,132 
85,504 
89,396 
90,352 
86,325 
86,010 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Penalty 

3 sec 

3 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#903 pushing / 5 sec Time penalty 
#111, #749 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.364 

Ø km/h 
89,486 

Best Lap Tm 
54.173 

km/h 
90,776 

Best Lap by 
181 - Bart Ploeg 

Printed: 14.04.2024 15:28:07 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:03:34 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 15:00 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 

KZ2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

KZ2M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SUSH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

SUSHM 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

181 
159 
165 
143 
157 
111 
112 
141 
122 
123 
110 
134 

16 
34 
37 
42 
11 

701 
769 
703 
740 
754 
749 

952 
977 
903 

Name 

Bart Ploeg 
Jimmy Deveen 
Erik Angenendt 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Tim Ver Elst 
Axel Hansoulle 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Armin Pierle 
Mathieu Huys 
Alexis Sauvage 
Bo de Winter 
Gil Mertens 

Dave de Swert 
Mickey Bertram 
Willem Vroman 
Maarten Versteegh 
William Klooster 

Christof Huibers 
Milan Marczak 
Yarne Gilen 
Adrian Nagy 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Tristan Bellon 

Axl Verlinde 
Peter Vanderloock 
Kevin Delcroix 

NAT 

NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 

SLC 
Deveen Racing 

Carette 

Deveen Racing 

Delre Racing 
Carette 

SLC 
Claude Bal 

DDS 
Hanssen 

PDB 
Hanssen 

DFK 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
DFK 

DFK 
DFK 
Eurokarting 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 

11 
11 
11 

4 
2 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 

9 

Total Tm 

10:04.854 
10:07.678 
10:12.042 
10:12.401 
10:13.005 
10:13.423 
10:17.042 
10:18.845 
10:21.003 
10:24.140 
10:25.680 

7:21.775 

10:09.827 
10:20.014 
10:25.934 

3:55.959 
1:58.260 

10:04.490 
10:07.223 
10:08.254 
10:12.673 
10:14.806 
10:34.837 

10:18.512 
10:49.228 

8:36.475 

Diff 

2.824 
7.188 
7.547 
8.151 
8.569 

12.188 
13.991 
16.149 
19.286 
20.826 
3 Laps 

10.187 
16.107 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

2.733 
3.764 
8.183 

10.316 
30.347 

30.716 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.173 
54.647 
54.673 
54.715 
54.397 
54.678 
55.209 
55.017 
55.273 
55.120 
55.140 
54.427 

54.743 
55.567 
55.746 
56.966 
57.175 

54.310 
54.425 
54.602 
54.701 
54.963 
55.172 

55.071 
57.513 
55.009 

km/h 

90,776 
89,988 
89,946 
89,877 
90,402 
89,937 
89,072 
89,383 
88,969 
89,216 
89,184 
90,352 

89,831 
88,499 
88,214 
86,325 
86,010 

90,547 
90,356 
90,063 
89,900 
89,471 
89,132 

89,296 
85,504 
89,396 

Points 

2 
4 
7 
8 

10 
11 
13 
15 
17 
18 
19 
24 

6 
16 
20 
25 
26 

0 
3 
5 
9 

12 
21 

14 
22 
23 

Penalty 

3 sec 

3 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#903 pushing / 5 sec Time penalty 
#111, #749 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.364 

Ø km/h 
89,486 

Best Lap Tm 
54.173 

km/h 
90,776 

Best Lap by 
181 - Bart Ploeg 

Printed: 14.04.2024 15:28:30 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:03:34 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 15:00 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
701 
181 
159 
134 
769 
157 
111 
143 

16 
749 
740 
754 
112 
122 
952 
903 
141 
110 
703 

37 
977 

34 
165 

11 
123 

42 

Name 
Christof Huibers 
Bart Ploeg 
Jimmy Deveen 
Gil Mertens 
Milan Marczak 
Tim Ver Elst 
Axel Hansoulle 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Dave de Swert 
Tristan Bellon 
Adrian Nagy 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Mathieu Huys 
Axl Verlinde 
Kevin Delcroix 
Armin Pierle 
Bo de Winter 
Yarne Gilen 
Willem Vroman 
Peter Vanderloock 
Mickey Bertram 
Erik Angenendt 
William Klooster 
Alexis Sauvage 
Maarten Versteegh 

NAT 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
FRA 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
SLC 
Deveen Racing 
Claude Bal 
DFK 

Deveen Racing 
Carette 
DDS 
DFK 
DFK 
Delre Racing 

Carette 
DFK 
Eurokarting 
Delre Racing 
SLC 
Delre Racing 

DFK 
Hanssen 

Hanssen 

PDB 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

8 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
10:57.045 
10:57.535 
10:59.610 
10:59.971 
11:01.262 
11:01.635 
11:05.096 
11:06.069 
11:07.397 
11:08.064 
11:08.908 
11:10.550 
11:11.714 
11:11.800 
11:12.150 
11:12.292 
11:15.580 
11:16.237 
11:18.294 
11:22.870 
11:51.205 
10:25.727 

9:24.970 
7:37.946 
5:42.081 
3:00.685 

Diff 

0.490 
2.565 
2.926 
4.217 
4.590 
8.051 
9.024 

10.352 
11.019 
11.863 
13.505 
14.669 
14.755 
15.105 
15.247 
18.535 
19.192 
21.249 
25.825 
54.160 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.346 
54.334 
54.369 
54.052 
54.251 
54.403 
54.720 
54.686 
54.603 
54.793 
54.665 
54.824 
55.162 
55.109 
54.994 
54.981 
54.555 
54.667 
55.107 
55.509 
57.977 
55.543 
54.817 
55.846 
55.392 
57.906 

km/h 
90,487 
90,507 
90,449 
90,979 
90,645 
90,392 
89,868 
89,924 
90,061 
89,749 
89,959 
89,698 
89,148 
89,234 
89,421 
89,442 
90,140 
89,956 
89,237 
88,591 
84,820 
88,537 
89,709 
88,056 
88,778 
84,924 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

Penalty 

3 sec 

3 sec 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#16, #703, #740 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.490 

Ø km/h 
89,813 

Best Lap Tm 
54.052 

km/h 
90,979 

Best Lap by 
134 - Gil Mertens 

Printed: 14.04.2024 17:58:05 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 3 - Finale 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:38 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 16:40 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
!REVISIE!



Pos 

KZ2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

KZ2M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SUSH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

SUSHM 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

181 
159 
134 
157 
111 
143 
112 
122 
141 
110 
165 
123 

16 
37 
34 
11 
42 

701 
769 
749 
740 
754 
703 

952 
903 
977 

Name 

Bart Ploeg 
Jimmy Deveen 
Gil Mertens 
Tim Ver Elst 
Axel Hansoulle 
Axelle Vandoorne 
Thomas van der Stelt 
Mathieu Huys 
Armin Pierle 
Bo de Winter 
Erik Angenendt 
Alexis Sauvage 

Dave de Swert 
Willem Vroman 
Mickey Bertram 
William Klooster 
Maarten Versteegh 

Christof Huibers 
Milan Marczak 
Tristan Bellon 
Adrian Nagy 
Hendrik-Jan Truyens 
Yarne Gilen 

Axl Verlinde 
Kevin Delcroix 
Peter Vanderloock 

NAT 

NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 

BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 

SLC 
Deveen Racing 
Claude Bal 

Deveen Racing 
Carette 

Carette 
Delre Racing 
SLC 

DDS 

Hanssen 
Hanssen 
PDB 

DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
Delre Racing 

DFK 
Eurokarting 
DFK 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

6 

12 
12 
11 

8 
3 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

10:57.535 
10:59.610 
10:59.971 
11:01.635 
11:05.096 
11:06.069 
11:11.714 
11:11.800 
11:15.580 
11:16.237 

9:24.970 
5:42.081 

11:07.397 
11:22.870 
10:25.727 

7:37.946 
3:00.685 

10:57.045 
11:01.262 
11:08.064 
11:08.908 
11:10.550 
11:18.294 

11:12.150 
11:12.292 
11:51.205 

Diff 

2.075 
2.436 
4.100 
7.561 
8.534 

14.179 
14.265 
18.045 
18.702 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 

15.473 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
9 Laps 

4.217 
11.019 
11.863 
13.505 
21.249 

0.142 
39.055 

Best Tm 

54.334 
54.369 
54.052 
54.403 
54.720 
54.686 
55.162 
55.109 
54.555 
54.667 
54.817 
55.392 

54.603 
55.509 
55.543 
55.846 
57.906 

54.346 
54.251 
54.793 
54.665 
54.824 
55.107 

54.994 
54.981 
57.977 

km/h 

90,507 
90,449 
90,979 
90,392 
89,868 
89,924 
89,148 
89,234 
90,140 
89,956 
89,709 
88,778 

90,061 
88,591 
88,537 
88,056 
84,924 

90,487 
90,645 
89,749 
89,959 
89,698 
89,237 

89,421 
89,442 
84,820 

Points 

36 
33 
31 
29 
28 
27 
22 
21 
18 
17 
12 
10 

26 
15 
13 
11 

9 

40 
30 
25 
24 
23 
16 

20 
19 
14 

Penalty 

3 sec 

3 sec 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#16, #703, #740 front fairing / 3 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.490 

Ø km/h 
89,813 

Best Lap Tm 
54.052 

km/h 
90,979 

Best Lap by 
134 - Gil Mertens 

Printed: 14.04.2024 17:58:52 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Shifters 

Heat 3 - Finale 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:38 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

14.04.2024 16:40 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h
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